
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48046 SINV00650362 4386.80 877.36 Acs Ltd 106355 Building Control Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48471 60264761 83668.00 16733.60 Aebi Schmidt Uk Limited 62090 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48495 00339986 13600.00 2720.00 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48481 2200 666.68 133.34 Arc4 Limited 104646 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48055 695261 3387.50 677.50 Axis Europe Plc 104992 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48006 BH59246 6749.05 1349.81 Baily Garner Llp 102739 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Capital Budget Only 8000

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48007 BH59247 12372.92 2474.58 Baily Garner Llp 102739 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47758 RINV/00007789 962.93 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47758 RINV/00007789 11726.00 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47760 RINV/00007790 10807.31 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47761 RINV/00007787 7612.60 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48315 RINV/00007803 25311.39 5062.28 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48418 RINV/00007786 603.00 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47787 SI52791 10128.46 2025.69 Blachere Illumination Uk 5315 Cultural Services Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47788 SI52790 3029.69 605.94 Blachere Illumination Uk 5315 Cultural Services Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47791 SI52994 897.00 179.40 Blachere Illumination Uk 5315 Business Development Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48538 SI53333 834.60 166.92 Blachere Illumination Uk 5315 Cultural Services Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48134 RB/2792 2365.00 473.00 Black Radley Limited 106786 Corporate Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48156 50032413 1845.00 369.00 Brandon Hire Ltd 3083 Cultural Services Furniture & Equipment Rental 4001

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48021 M069AN 2834.90 552.98 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48119 IN-000064939 3436.00 687.20 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48126 IN-000063872 706.50 141.30 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48409 DEC DEDS 2020 1023.96 0.00 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48402 064-PM00145329 270169.98 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48402 064-PM00145329 3723.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48053 63418 0.00 152.00 Danline International Ltd 687 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48025 WRS0156 860.00 172.00 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48013 394694 720.86 144.17 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48505 20043 9457.38 1891.48 Digital Devices Ltd 108732 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 19.25 3.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bereavement Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 8.25 1.65 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bromsgrove Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 120.75 24.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Building Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 146.50 29.30 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 59.25 11.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Corporate Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 311.22 62.24 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Democratic Services And Member Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 822.18 164.44 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Depot Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 14.00 2.80 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Development Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Election And Electoral Service Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Env Services Pool (Core Team 4 Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maint - Bdc Parks Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 45.25 9.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maintenance Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Customer Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Legal Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 16.75 3.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Highways Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 20.50 4.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 47.25 9.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Housing Strategy & Enabling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 70.50 14.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Policy And Equalities Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Professional Legal Advice And Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Public Conveniences Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 11.00 2.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Rbc Hedgecutting Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 26.75 5.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Redditch Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 46.00 9.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Refuse And Recycling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Senior Management Team Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Strategic Routes & Tractors Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Sweepers & Hiabs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 26.25 5.25 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 44.50 8.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48020 1285795216 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Transport Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48319 11688 970.15 194.03 Edgefire 35609 Depot Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48500 27498 2979.00 595.80 Enviro Technology Services Ltd 35319 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 46355 443932 0.00 155.40 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48001 448696 0.00 234.60 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47477 447061 0.00 419.98 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47991 448609 0.00 112.00 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48310 449421 0.00 155.40 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 46427 FMG1916 2078.30 415.66 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48144 FMG511 3000.00 600.00 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48328 FMG1993 4500.00 900.00 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48326 104 545.00 0.00 Forest Dog Rescue 35522 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48054 3526 1512.00 302.40 Gordon Playground Inspections Ltd 66048 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48213 30043113 9371.00 1874.20 Grant Thornton Uk Llp 5364 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47356 112163476 21648.37 4329.67 Hall Fuels (Watson Fuels) 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48461 I12274036 22363.39 4472.67 Hall Fuels (Watson Fuels) 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48207 INV-5358 1065.00 213.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48218 AL62225 730.00 146.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48278 5021029 91116.59 18223.32 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48334 5099208 2113.38 422.68 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48152 00012049 26859.72 5371.94 Instant Marquees Limited 35837 Business Development Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48173 5500 1915.00 383.00 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48173 5500 1225.40 245.08 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Corporate Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48206 5497 618.50 123.70 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48217 5501 1395.54 279.11 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48333 5507 3731.22 746.24 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48478 5515 1638.26 327.65 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48544 5522 750.00 150.00 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47890 3178 2075.62 0.00 King & Shaxson 101582 Treasury Management Debt Management Fee 5606

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48138 453138 750.00 150.00 Kings Chambers 36071 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47996 12556151 3051.85 610.37 Maintel Europe Ltd (Formally Intrinsic) 101490 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48425 12556154 585.00 117.00 Maintel Europe Ltd (Formally Intrinsic) 101490 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 893.92 178.78 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 2932.75 586.55 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 5517.38 1103.47 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Initiatives Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 3553.32 710.76 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 554.77 110.96 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47880 IN36723 1545.47 309.14 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47994 IN36821 1790.48 358.09 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47994 IN36821 3083.76 616.75 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47994 IN36821 75.28 15.04 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020



Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47994 IN36821 882.86 176.58 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47994 IN36821 1649.75 329.99 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 3103.11 620.65 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 732.97 146.59 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Democratic Services And Member Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 2738.52 547.70 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 8864.23 1772.84 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 1185.71 237.11 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48154 IN36920 351.60 70.30 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 1705.22 341.04 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 7060.13 1412.06 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 723.07 144.62 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Democratic Services And Member Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 2661.45 532.30 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 1344.11 268.85 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Initiatives Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 4889.98 978.09 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 503.20 100.64 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48282 IN37018 185.05 37.00 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48005 DFGJUL20-SEP20 193819.63 0.00 Millbrook Healthcare Limited 108565 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48116 28252 5625.00 1125.00 Millbrook Healthcare Limited 108565 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48117 VENUEAPR20-MAR2 115516.50 0.00 Millbrook Healthcare Limited 108565 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48602 C200567 90489.51 18097.90 Morgan Sindall Plc 9932 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48044 204606 562.50 112.50 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 107253 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47757 LGWJPW9L 575.26 115.05 N Power Limited 1919 Cultural Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 82.92 4.15 N Power Limited 1919 Bereavement Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 183.76 9.18 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 1013.44 200.39 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 719.06 143.81 N Power Limited 1919 Depot Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 339.91 67.98 N Power Limited 1919 Parks And Green Spaces Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 363.34 60.92 N Power Limited 1919 Public Conveniences Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47811 LGWJTB5N 161.67 8.08 N Power Limited 1919 Sports Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48289 IN00240138 945.56 189.11 N Power Limited 1919 Cultural Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 08/12/2020 48225 NOV 20 BCR 2960.60 0.00 National Westminster Bank Plc 6015 Bdc Balance Sheet Payments Account 1485

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48604 OCT 20 BCR 2429.29 0.00 National Westminster Bank Plc 6015 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47108 164995 877.00 175.40 Newgate (Newark) Ltd 4745 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48290 1035 7500.00 0.00 Newstarts 3311 Housing Strategy & Enabling Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48041 20110597 24610.00 4922.00 Novus Property Solutions Ltd 67211 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48008 34662 0.00 1140.00 One51 Es Plastics Uk Ltd T/A Mgb Plastics 107846 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 46906 OE6716/EJ31187 5126.34 1025.27 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48128 OE6946/EJ33974 3840.45 768.09 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Corporate Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47995 12065244 0.00 849.60 Pattersons (West Midlands) Limited 553 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48295 SI-11665 1170.00 234.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48296 SI-11339 2620.00 524.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47781 70222 384.11 76.82 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47781 70222 240.69 48.14 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48311 70564 537.12 107.42 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48056 PGLTSI5210695 3245.00 649.00 Proactis Limited 61992 Professional Legal Advice And Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48157 2270 660.00 132.00 Red Kite Network Limited 103007 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 95715.75 19143.15 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Accounts And Fin Management Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 5000.00 1000.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Bdc - Regulatory (Client) Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 95339.00 19067.80 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Business Development Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 157111.25 31422.25 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Community Safety Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 32586.00 6517.20 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Compliance Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 44194.50 8838.90 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Corp Admin And Central Post Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 5989.25 1197.85 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Corporate Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 6798.50 1359.70 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Cultural Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 68861.50 13772.30 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Customer Service Centre Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 13976.25 2795.25 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Head Of Community Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 14107.50 2821.50 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Head Of Environmental Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 12122.00 2424.40 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Head Of Leisure Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 14107.25 2821.45 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Head Of Planning And Regen Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 55548.75 11109.75 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Hr Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 18640.50 3728.10 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Income Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 48743.00 9748.60 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Parks And Green Spaces Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 16945.00 3389.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Public Conveniences Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 66848.00 13369.60 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Revenues Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 2350.00 470.00 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Senior Management Team Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 32812.50 6562.50 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Sports Services Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48303 200732151 91584.75 18316.95 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Welfare Support Shared Service Expend - Rbc 5015

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48000 5582 1260.00 252.00 Reeves Tree Surgeons 1410 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48131 22112 0.00 468.00 Roantree Incentive Marketing Limited 108401 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48477 452708 1000.00 200.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 1481 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48396 INSU00079434 875.00 175.00 Savills (Uk) Limited 104811 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48121 INV-16120 1000.00 200.00 Smart Survey Ltd 64732 Policy And Equalities Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48224 INV13919 1895.00 379.00 Socitm Ltd 34744 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48032 3700880 1622.00 0.00 Sodexo Motivation Solutions Uk Ltd 103152 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48205 GB-PSI-252500 5403.00 1080.60 Softwareone Uk Ltd 109637 Policy And Equalities Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48058 02/12/20 1557.16 0.00 St Johns Church, Bromsgrove 109859 Sports Services Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48343 669952 1750.00 350.00 St Philips Chambers 35558 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48509 1085259449 651.60 130.32 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 533 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48222 0000006254 550.00 110.00 Tersus Consultancy Limited 102195 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48139 INV101694 3030.00 606.00 Tgf Security 107812 Depot Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47895 27871 900.00 180.00 The Association Of Electoral Administrators 2710 Election And Electoral Service Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47888 05.10.20 1500.00 0.00 The Bromsgrove Society 109496 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 47213 1001325 552.00 110.40 The Copyright Licensing Agency Ltd 107103 Corporate Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 47920 SLT/16355/020 1199.00 0.00 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48318 SLT/16410/020 1027.00 0.00 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48036 6801013290 3521.37 704.27 Thomson Reuters Uk Ltd (Sweet & Maxwell) 35612 Professional Legal Advice And Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48320 SI790067 1001.91 200.38 Total Computer Networks Ltd 108955 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 46771 165651 1621.42 324.28 Turner Groundscare 103029 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 47091 166246 -1576.21 -315.24 Turner Groundscare 103029 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 48142 40589 0.00 421.20 Uk Container Maintenance Limited 4751 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48420 DEC 20 DEDS 944.95 0.00 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/12/2020 48421 DEC 20 DEDS 962.53 0.00 Unite The Union (Formally Ucatt) 1104 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48460 917371-126 630.34 126.07 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48060 7012003491 9063.25 1812.65 Waitrose Ltd 63284 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48061 7012003490 9099.70 0.00 Waitrose Ltd 63284 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48043 INV-002827 4750.06 950.01 Web Aspx 6138 Depot Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47512 BERNARDCLARKE 2167.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 09/12/2020 47513 GWPRITCHARD 970.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48292 IN00203455 9000.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Economic And Tourism Developme Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 08/12/2020 48174 MONTH 7 20 60833.08 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 08/12/2020 48174 MONTH 7 20 11820.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48304 MONTH 8 20 84308.82 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48304 MONTH 8 20 11800.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011



Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48601 MONTH 9 20 97582.44 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 30/12/2020 48601 MONTH 9 20 11800.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48040 4034803973 0.00 111.92 Wurth Uk Limited 676 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 02/12/2020 48019 80050902 34846.50 6969.30 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/12/2020 48294 80051232 735.00 147.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Initiatives Ict 4500


